enerlites.com | Phone: 949-756-0536 | Fax: 949-756-0528 | e-mail: sales@enerlites.com
• 15A, 125 VAC surge protected outlets one phrase
• Tamper Resistant Shutters are 2011 NEC compliant
• LED indicators for real time monitoring of Grounding and
Surge Protection
• Two outlets: multi-line surge protection (L-N, L-G, and
N-G)
• UL Listed
• Easily replace standard receptacles
Testing & Code Compliance
15Amp Tamper Resistant Receptacle
with Surge Suppressor
Model No: 61501-TR-SS
Description
Enerlites Surge Protector with two outlets protects your
PC, personal computer, laptop, printer, scanner, router,
phone, fax, modem, television, lamp or any other home/
office electronics from dangerous power surges, spikes
& line noise. Ideal for residential, commercial and
institutional applications. They are the preferred choice
of electricians and contractors.
Features
Specifications
Receptacle Rating ..... ........15Amp, 125VAC（1 PH）
AMB..........................................................................................0-25°C
MCOV......................................................................................127VAC
Nominal Disharge Current............................................3 kA(Type 3 SPD)
Voltage Protection Ratings...............500V（L-N）, 500V(L-G), 500V(N-G)
Wire Terminals.......................................................#14-#12 AWG(Solid)
Strip Length.............................0.5inch（back wire holes）, 1inch（screw terminal）
..............................